
Sub Jr. Boy's National Boxing Championship 2022

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z05_C74 4.0 Report Created  THU 26 MAY 2022 18:38 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 5

SUN 22 MAY 2022  2:00PM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 141 Sj Boys (33-35kg) SRIKAR KUMAR TEL

GIDON BHUJEL SIK

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGENDER NAG

MAH

ORI

RSPB

HP

T NARO

MALINI SINGH

SK PANIGRAHI

PURAN LAL

ASHOK NEGI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 142 Sj Boys (33-35kg) ARYAN SHIRKE MAH

HIMANSHU PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PRAFUL GOGAI TN

UTK

SKM

NAG

CHT

D SURESH

JOGENDER

USHA RAI

T NARO

ASHOK ROUT

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 143 Sj Boys (35-37kg) PUNIT HAR

UNINGBA LAISHANGBAM MAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P D PODWAL ORI

AP

TN

ASM

PUN

SK PANIGRAHI

ADINARAYAN

D SURESH

PRAFUL GOGAI

LAXMI

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 144 Sj Boys (35-37kg) UMESH CHAUHAN GUJ

ANISH KUMAR SINHA JHA BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO SSCB

CHT

MAH

TN

AP

LAXMIPATI

ASHOK ROUT

MALINI SINGH

D SURESH

ADINARAYAN

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

5 145 Sj Boys (37-40kg) UDAY UCCHARIYA MP

SAAD SHAIKH MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR PUN

HP

ASM

RSPB

UTK

LAXMI

ASHOK NEGI

PRAFUL GOGAI

PURAN LAL

JOGENDER

28:29

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 146 Sj Boys (37-40kg) AJAY KUMAR PON

CHANDAN SHAHI DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI ORI

CHT

SKM

TN

SSCB

SK PANIGRAHI

ASHOK ROUT

USHA RAI

D SURESH

LAXMIPATI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 147 Sj Boys (40-43kg) ADITYA SINGH RAJAWAT MAH

HEYAN ALI KHAN PUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO ASM

HAR

AP

CHT

UTK

PRAFUL GOGAI

JYOTI DAGAR

ADINARAYAN

ASHOK ROUT

JOGENDER

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 148 Sj Boys (40-43kg) PRIYANSHU SSCB

NAOCHA SINGH MAN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADINARAYAN MAH

SKM

HP

ASM

HAR

P D PODWAL

USHA RAI

ASHOK NEGI

PRAFUL GOGAI

JYOTI DAGAR

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 149 Sj Boys (43-46kg) AMRIT LAMA ASM

SAKSHAM CHAND UTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH HAR

SSCB

CHT

NAG

RSPB

JYOTI DAGAR

LAXMIPATI

ASHOK ROUT

T NARO

PURAN LAL

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 150 Sj Boys (43-46kg) SANATOMBA MEITEI MAN

NIKHIL NANDAL CHD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK ROUT MAH

UTK

TN

ORI

SKM

P D PODWAL

JOGENDER

D SURESH

SK PANIGRAHI

USHA RAI

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 151 Sj Boys (46-49kg) SHIVAM SINGH MP

JADUNATH SOY JHA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK ROUT AP

MAH

HP

ORI

ASM

ADINARAYAN

MALINI SINGH

ASHOK NEGI

SK PANIGRAHI

PRAFUL GOGAI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 152 Sj Boys (46-49kg) ROSHAN KUMAR BIH

ANDEEP SINGH J&K

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR NAG

SSCB

PUN

MAH

TN

T NARO

LAXMIPATI

LAXMI

P D PODWAL

D SURESH

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

13 153 Sj Boys (49-52kg) KIRAN GOLAGANA AP

SAHAIL PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH ASM

MAH

HAR

CHT

ORI

PRAFUL GOGAI

MALINI SINGH

JYOTI DAGAR

ASHOK ROUT

SK PANIGRAHI

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 154 Sj Boys (49-52kg) DONGDA JONAH ARU

RAJ SHINDE MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI TN

AP

SKM

NAG

HP

D SURESH

ADINARAYAN

USHA RAI

T NARO

ASHOK NEGI

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 155 Sj Boys (52-55kg) SHAIKH ABDUL RAHMAN TEL

RISHAV HP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI CHT

UTK

ORI

MAH

ASM

ASHOK ROUT

JOGENDER

SK PANIGRAHI

MALINI SINGH

PRAFUL GOGAI

29:27

26:30

29:27

29:27

25:29

RED

BLUE

16 156 Sj Boys (52-55kg) AKSHAT BHATI DEL

ANANT DESHMUKH MAH BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO AP

HAR

SSCB

TN

SKM

ADINARAYAN

JYOTI DAGAR

LAXMIPATI

D SURESH

USHA RAI

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

17 157 Sj Boys (55-58kg) ANANDHU SHEEJAN KER

LAKSHYA SHUKLA MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL ORI

ASM

PUN

HP

MAH

SK PANIGRAHI

PRAFUL GOGAI

LAXMI

ASHOK NEGI

MALINI SINGH

27:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 158 Sj Boys (55-58kg) JASHANDEEP SSCB

RISHABH SINGH UTK

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH AP

MAH

SKM

CHT

HAR

ADINARAYAN

P D PODWAL

USHA RAI

ASHOK ROUT

JYOTI DAGAR

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

19 159 Sj Boys (58-61kg) NEEV DAGAR DEL

PRABHU BANDARU TEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGENDER TN

SSCB

HP

ORI

PUN

D SURESH

LAXMIPATI

ASHOK NEGI

SK PANIGRAHI

LAXMI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 160 Sj Boys (58-61kg) DEVHANU CHD

ARYAN SURYA KAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P D PODWAL CHT

SKM

HAR

NAG

UTK

ASHOK ROUT

USHA RAI

JYOTI DAGAR

T NARO

JOGENDER

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 161 Sj Boys (61-64kg) SHIVAM NEGI HP

SHLOK KADAM MAH BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI ASM

TN

SSCB

UTK

ORI

PRAFUL GOGAI

D SURESH

LAXMIPATI

JOGENDER

SK PANIGRAHI

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

22 162 Sj Boys (61-64kg) PRASHANT SSCB

TANISHK DEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI NAG

SKM

HAR

AP

MAH

T NARO

USHA RAI

JYOTI DAGAR

ADINARAYAN

MALINI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 163 Sj Boys (64-67kg) KETNYA HP

PRINCE JANGRA SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR CHT

PUN

ORI

UTK

ASM

ASHOK ROUT

LAXMI

SK PANIGRAHI

JOGENDER

PRAFUL GOGAI

27:29

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 164 Sj Boys (64-67kg) JITESH SANGWAN HAR

HARI OM TOMAR MP

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH NAG

SSCB

SKM

AP

HP

T NARO

LAXMIPATI

USHA RAI

ADINARAYAN

ASHOK NEGI

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:18
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 165 Sj Boys (67-70kg) ARJUN SHARMA RAJ

ASHISH SSCB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGENDER ASM

MAH

PUN

HAR

CHT

PRAFUL GOGAI

P D PODWAL

LAXMI

JYOTI DAGAR

ASHOK ROUT

28:29

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

26 166 Sj Boys (67-70kg) AGIN S.R KER

ESWAR CHARAN REDDY AP BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH SKM

MAH

ASM

SSCB

HP

USHA RAI

MALINI SINGH

PRAFUL GOGAI

LAXMIPATI

ASHOK NEGI

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

27 167 Sj Boys (70-70+kg) AKHILESH BEHERA ORI

AADITYA MOURYA TEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI MAH

CHT

PUN

HAR

UTK

P D PODWAL

ASHOK ROUT

LAXMI

JYOTI DAGAR

JOGENDER

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 168 Sj Boys (70-70+kg) SIDDHANT GAIKWAD MAH

SHUBHAM RAJPUT DEL BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK ROUT AP

TN

HP

RSPB

NAG

ADINARAYAN

D SURESH

ASHOK NEGI

PURAN LAL

T NARO

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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