



Session Results

Session 5

SUN 22 MAY 2022 2:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	141	Sj Boys (33-35kg)		RED BLUE	SRIKAR KUMAR GIDON BHUJEL		TEL SIK	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	UTK	JOGENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ORI RSPB	T NARO MALINI SINGH SK PANIGRAHI PURAN LAL ASHOK NEGI			- - - -
2	142	Sj Boys (33-35kg)		RED BLUE	ARYAN SHIRKE HIMANSHU		MAH PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	PRAFUL GOGAI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SKM NAG	D SURESH JOGENDER USHA RAI T NARO ASHOK ROUT			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
3	143	Sj Boys (35-37kg)		RED BLUE	PUNIT UNINGBA LAISHANGBAM		HAR MAN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	МАН	P D PODWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP TN ASM	SK PANIGRAHI ADINARAYAN D SURESH PRAFUL GOGAI LAXMI			29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28 30:27
4	144	Sj Boys (35-37kg)		RED BLUE	UMESH CHAUHAN ANISH KUMAR SINHA		GUJ JHA	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB CHT MAH TN	LAXMIPATI ASHOK ROUT MALINI SINGH D SURESH ADINARAYAN	1100	112	9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
5	145	Sj Boys (37-40kg)		RED BLUE	UDAY UCCHARIYA SAAD SHAIKH		MP MAH	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HP ASM RSPB	LAXMI ASHOK NEGI PRAFUL GOGAI PURAN LAL JOGENDER	***	4.1	28:29 30:27 28:29 27:30 27:30
6	146	Sj Boys (37-40kg)		RED BLUE	AJAY KUMAR CHANDAN SHAHI		PON DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI CHT SKM TN	SK PANIGRAHI ASHOK ROUT USHA RAI D SURESH LAXMIPATI			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	147	Sj Boys (40-43kg)		RED BLUE	ADITYA SINGH RAJAWAT HEYAN ALI KHAN		MAH PUN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HAR AP CHT	PRAFUL GOGAI JYOTI DAGAR ADINARAYAN ASHOK ROUT JOGENDER			30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	148	Sj Boys (40-43kg)		RED BLUE	PRIYANSHU NAOCHA SINGH		SSCB MAN	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	AP	ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM HP ASM	P D PODWAL USHA RAI ASHOK NEGI PRAFUL GOGAI JYOTI DAGAR			- - - -

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 4.0





Session Results

Session 5

SUN 22 MAY 2022 2:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	149	Sj Boys (43-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	AMRIT LAMA SAKSHAM CHAND MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB CHT NAG	BLUE JYOTI DAGAR LAXMIPATI ASHOK ROUT T NARO PURAN LAL	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29
10	150	Sj Boys (43-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	SANATOMBA MEITEI NIKHIL NANDAL ASHOK ROUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK TN ORI	BLUE P D PODWAL JOGENDER D SURESH SK PANIGRAHI USHA RAI	WP	4:1	27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 30:27
11	151	Sj Boys (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	SHIVAM SINGH JADUNATH SOY ASHOK ROUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HP ORI	BLUE ADINARAYAN MALINI SINGH ASHOK NEGI SK PANIGRAHI PRAFUL GOGAI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	152	Sj Boys (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	ROSHAN KUMAR ANDEEP SINGH JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB PUN MAH	RED T NARO LAXMIPATI LAXMI P D PODWAL D SURESH	RSC	R2	10:8 10:9 10:8 10:8 10:8
13	153	Sj Boys (49-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	KIRAN GOLAGANA SAHAIL D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HAR CHT	PRAFUL GOGAI MALINI SINGH JYOTI DAGAR ASHOK ROUT SK PANIGRAHI	WP	5:0	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
14	154	Sj Boys (49-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	DONGDA JONAH RAJ SHINDE LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP SKM NAG	BLUE D SURESH ADINARAYAN USHA RAI T NARO ASHOK NEGI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
15	155	Sj Boys (52-55kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	SHAIKH ABDUL RAHMAN RISHAV LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ORI MAH	ASHOK ROUT JOGENDER SK PANIGRAHI MALINI SINGH PRAFUL GOGAI	WP	3:2	29:27 26:30 29:27 29:27 25:29
16	156	Sj Boys (52-55kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE NAG	AKSHAT BHATI ANANT DESHMUKH T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB TN	BLUE ADINARAYAN JYOTI DAGAR LAXMIPATI D SURESH USHA RAI	RSC-I	R1	- - - - -

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 4.0





Session Results

Session 5

SUN 22 MAY 2022 2:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	157	Sj Boys (55-58kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	ANANDHU SHEEJAN LAKSHYA SHUKLA PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM PUN HP	BLUE SK PANIGRAHI PRAFUL GOGAI LAXMI ASHOK NEGI MALINI SINGH	WP	5:0	27:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
18	158	Sj Boys (55-58kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	JASHANDEEP RISHABH SINGH MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB UTK AP MAH SKM CHT	RED ADINARAYAN P D PODWAL USHA RAI ASHOK ROUT JYOTI DAGAR	RSC	R2	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
19	159	Sj Boys (58-61kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	NEEV DAGAR PRABHU BANDARU JOGENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB HP ORI	RED D SURESH LAXMIPATI ASHOK NEGI SK PANIGRAHI LAXMI	RSC	R1	- - - -
20	160	Sj Boys (58-61kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	DEVHANU ARYAN SURYA P D PODWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM HAR NAG	RED ASHOK ROUT USHA RAI JYOTI DAGAR T NARO JOGENDER	RSC	R1	- - - -
21	161	Sj Boys (61-64kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	SHIVAM NEGI SHLOK KADAM LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN SSCB UTK	BLUE PRAFUL GOGAI D SURESH LAXMIPATI JOGENDER SK PANIGRAHI	RSC	R2	10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10 10:9
22	162	Sj Boys (61-64kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	PRASHANT TANISHK ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM HAR AP	RED T NARO USHA RAI JYOTI DAGAR ADINARAYAN MALINI SINGH	RSC	R1	
23	163	Sj Boys (64-67kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	KETNYA PRINCE JANGRA JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ORI UTK	BLUE ASHOK ROUT LAXMI SK PANIGRAHI JOGENDER PRAFUL GOGAI	WP	5:0	27:29 26:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
24	164	Sj Boys (64-67kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	JITESH SANGWAN HARI OM TOMAR MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB SKM AP	T NARO LAXMIPATI USHA RAI ADINARAYAN ASHOK NEGI	RSC	R3	20:18 20:18 20:18 20:17 20:18

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 4.0





Session Results

Session 5

SUN 22 MAY 2022 2:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	1
25	165	Sj Boys (67-70kg)		RED BLUE	ARJUN SHARMA ASHISH		RAJ SSCB	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	JOGENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH PUN HAR	PRAFUL GOGAI P D PODWAL LAXMI JYOTI DAGAR ASHOK ROUT		28: 29: 30: 29: 30:	:28 :27 :28
26	166	Sj Boys (67-70kg)		RED BLUE	AGIN S.R ESWAR CHARAN REDDY		KER AP	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	TN	D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM SSCB	USHA RAI MALINI SINGH PRAFUL GOGAI LAXMIPATI ASHOK NEGI		9: 9:	:10 :10 :10 :10 :10
27	167	Sj Boys (70-70+kg)		RED BLUE	AKHILESH BEHERA AADITYA MOURYA		ORI TEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT PUN HAR	P D PODWAL ASHOK ROUT LAXMI JYOTI DAGAR JOGENDER		- - - -	- - -
28	168	Sj Boys (70-70+kg)		RED BLUE	SIDDHANT GAIKWAD SHUBHAM RAJPUT		MAH DEL	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	СНТ	ASHOK ROUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN HP RSPB	ADINARAYAN D SURESH ASHOK NEGI PURAN LAL T NARO		18: 18: 18: 18: 18:	:20 :20 :20

LEGEND							
Rn F	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury	WP	Win on points

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 4.0